ADDRESS
NEW RESIDENTIAL:
NONE

RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:
601 N 8TH ST - GARAGE APT

926 N BRYAN

1411 PINE

NEW COMMERCIAL:
901 W HUBER
409 E MAIN ST

COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:

CITY OF WEATHERFORD
BUILDING PERMITS

522 W RAINEY
4601 TECHNOLOGY DR

NEW PUBLIC:
3000 LOGAN RD

PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:
1424 BURCHAM DR

SWIMMING POOLS:
NONE

FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:
NONE

SIGNS:
1123 E DAVIS
1110 N WASHINGTON ST

DEMOLITION PERMITS
601 N 8TH ST
1424 BURCHAM DR

MOVING PERMITS:
NONE

DECEMBER 2024
CONTRACTOR OWNER
DALE MILLER DALE MILLER
RANDY JENKINS RANDY JENKINS
JACOB COUCH JACOB COUCH

SAWATZKY CONSTRUCTION, LLC
RL ANDERSON HOMES LLC

MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION LLC
AATA, LLC

DIVERSIFIED CONSTRUCTION OF OK

BLAIN MILLS CONSTRUCTION

KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS
KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS

DALE MILLER
RAY BUCKLEY

TRINITY BAPTIST CHURCH
PHILLIP REID

C.0.W. - CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER
AATA, LLC

STAFFORD AIRPORT HANGAR

WHS FOOTBALL CONCESSION STAND

MORLAN SPINE & SPORT
HZ HEALTH SPA

DALE MILLER
WHS FOOTBALL CONCESSION STAND-OLD

ESTIMATED COST

$0.00

$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$30,000.00

$1,400,000.00
$350,000.00

$3,500.00
$25,000.00

$1,191,514.00

$30,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$660.00
$1,060.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST

$3,046,734.00



