CITY OF WEATHERFORD BUILDING PERMITS DECEMBER 2024

ADDRESS NEW RESIDENTIAL:	CONTRACTOR	OWNER	ESTIMATED COST
NONE			\$0.00
RESIDENTIAL ADDTION/REMODEL:			
601 N 8TH ST - GARAGE APT	DALE MILLER	DALE MILLER	\$5,000.00
926 N BRYAN	RANDY JENKINS	RANDY JENKINS	\$10,000.00
1411 PINE	JACOB COUCH	JACOB COUCH	\$30,000.00
NEW COMMERCIAL:			
901 W HUBER	SAWATZKY CONSTRUCTION, LLC	TRINITY BAPTIST CHURCH	\$1,400,000.00
409 E MAIN ST	RL ANDERSON HOMES LLC	PHILLIP REID	\$350,000.00
COMMERCIAL ADDITION/REMODEL:			
522 W RAINEY	MATT BURD CONSTRUCTION LLC	C.O.W CHILD ADVOCACY CENTER	\$3,500.00
4601 TECHNOLOGY DR	AATA, LLC	AATA, LLC	\$25,000.00
NEW PUBLIC:			
3000 LOGAN RD	DIVERSIFIED CONSTRUCTION OF OK	STAFFORD AIRPORT HANGAR	\$1,191,514.00
PUBLIC ADDITION/REMODEL:			
1424 BURCHAM DR	BLAIN MILLS CONSTRUCTION	WHS FOOTBALL CONCESSION STAND	\$30,000.00
SWIMMING POOLS:			
NONE			\$0.00
FENCES/RETAINING WALLS:			
NONE			\$0.00
SIGNS:			
1123 E DAVIS	KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS	MORLAN SPINE & SPORT	\$660.00
1110 N WASHINGTON ST	KAISER SIGN & GRAPHICS	HZ HEALTH SPA	\$1,060.00
DEMOLITION PERMITS			
601 N 8TH ST	DALE MILLER	DALE MILLER	\$0.00
1424 BURCHAM DR	RAY BUCKLEY	WHS FOOTBALL CONCESSION STAND-OLD	\$0.00
MOVING PERMITS:			
NONE			\$0.00
		TOTAL ESTIMATED COST	\$3,046,734.00